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Women / 3 / D
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Cavallo197
Olympaid-All

9.150 9.550 9.7509.400 37.850
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Kenny204
Olympaid-All

9.225 8.650 9.6759.350 36.900
1 8 2T 2 2 

2 

Meredith Baham195
Olympaid-All

8.700 9.275 9.2509.250 36.475
13 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Jordan Wallace193
Olympaid-All

9.150 8.400 9.5259.350 36.425
3T 11 3T 3 4 

4 

Ashlyn Dever153
Hurricane

8.750 9.175 9.3509.125 36.400
9T 4 6 4 5 

5 

Reagan Wallace194
Olympaid-All

8.950 9.000 9.2509.175 36.375
6 5T 5 7T 6 

6 

Ashley Markham152
Hurricane

9.125 9.400 9.2008.600 36.325
4 2 10 8 7 

7 

Isabella Cope122
Competitive Edge

9.050 9.000 9.2758.550 35.875
5 6T 11 5 8 

8 

Brianna Dorsey184
Olympaid-All

8.850 8.950 8.5759.025 35.400
7 7 8 13 9 

9 

Kayla Jones168
New Kent

8.650 8.550 8.9258.450 34.575
15 9 13 10 10 

10 

Gabrielle McGinty157
King George Patriots

8.800 8.450 9.1508.025 34.425
8 10 15 9 11 

11 

Hope Rivers161
King George Patriots

8.750 7.900 8.5508.625 33.825
10T 14 9 14 12 

12 

Hogan Bingel131
Dynamics

8.350 8.350 8.6507.900 33.250
19 12 16 11 13 

13 

Zoe Foose130
Dynamics

8.550 7.950 8.1508.475 33.125
16 13 12 17 14 

14 

Alexandra Thorpe127
Dulles Academy

8.525 7.850 7.9007.825 32.100
17 15 17 18 15 

15 

Olivia Hodges146
Hurricane

8.450 6.550 8.4008.250 31.650
18 18 14 15 16 

16 

Brianna Richardson169
New Kent

8.675 7.750 8.6006.600 31.625
14 16T 19 12 17 

17 

Maggie Walker156
Hurricane

8.750 7.750 0.0009.050 25.550
11T 17T 7 19 18 

18 

Kayla Huertas203
Olympaid-All

8.750 0.000 8.3507.725 24.825
12T 19 18 16 19 

19 
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